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RAC Rally 2014 Seeded Combined Entry List

No Entrant
RAC Rally 2014
2

3

4 Swift Group. Holton

Homes

7  Swift Caravans /

Rallysport
Development

Historic Rally
Preperations

10 Riflex Sport

11

14

15

16 Amigos Tequila
Flavoured Beer

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Driver

Nick Elliott

Matthew
Robinson

Matt
Edwards

Seamus
O'Connell

Darren
Moon

Julian
Reynolds

Alan Walker

Paul
Griffiths

Martin
Hagman

Gregoire De
Mevius

Guy
Woodcock
Leigh
Armstrong

Steve Perez

Bernard
Munster

Thomas
Kleinwachter

Charlie
Taylor

Chris
Browne

Philip Young
Martyn
Hawkswell

Arwel Lloyd
Jones

Pascal
Regnier

Rudi
Lancaster

Club

RAC

Ripon

NWCC/RAC

MCMC

RAC

RAC

Ludlow Castle
RAC-Broughton

And Bretton M/C
MK RIMO
RACB

Clwyd Vale MC
RAC

Matlock

Royale Ecurie
Ardennes

RAC

Maidstone & Mid
Kent MC/RAC

HRCR/ER.A
RAC

Y Bala

RACB

Mid Devon

Co-Driver

Dave Price

Sam Collis

Paul Morris

Andy
Richardson

Phil Clarke

Patrick
Walsh

Jez Rogers

Iwan Jones

Jan Hagman

Andre Leyh

Graham
Dance

Chris
Armstrong

John
Millington
Andrée
Hansen

Andreas
Schwalie

John
Richardson

Ali
Cornwell-
Browne

Hans Sylvan
Nick Welch

J A 'Harold'
Jones

Maryline
Furnemont

Brynmor
Pierce

Club

RAC

Matlock

Ross & District MC

Ludlow Castle

RAC

Ludlow Castle

RAC Welsh Border
Cc

MK RIMO
Royale Ecurie

Ardennes

Bournemouth &
District Car Clu
RAC

RMSC

Royale Ecurie
Ardennes

MSC Ramberg
RAC

Maidstone & Mid
Kent MC/RAC
RAC

Y Bala

RACB

RAC, Broughton
Bretton

Make

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Fiat

Ford

Ford

Ford

Porsche

Ford

Ford

Lancia

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Ford
Escort

Triumph
Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Model CC Class
Escort 1975 D5
Mk2
Escort 1975 D5
MK?2
Escort RS 1998 D5
Escort 1979 D5
MK?2
Escort 1998 F2
131 1995 F2
Abarth
Escort RS 1975 D5
Escort 1998 F2
RS1800
Escort RS 1975 D3
1800
911 2994 C4
Escort 1998 D3
RS2000
Escort 1998 D5
MK?2
Stratos 2418 F2
911 2993 C4
911 3000 C4
Escort 1998 D5
Mk2
RS1600 1998 C5
TR7VS8 3500 D4
Escort RS 1998 G4
Escort 1995 D5
Mk2
Escort 2000 D5
Escort RS 1975 D5
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No
26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

51

52

53

54

55

56

Entrant

Siddall & Hilton
Products Ltd

Bevelko Historic
Rally team Sweden

Saab Historic Rally
Team

Silcolene/motorscope

Minafon Garage

Driver

Andrew
Siddall

Steve
Magson

Adrian
Young

Tom
Axelsson

David
Hemingway

Steve
Graham

Barry
Stevenson-
Wheeler

Ian Jones

Mark
Bentley

Tom
Coughtrie

Jeremy
Easson

Thomas
Schulz

Phil Jobson
Mark Fowler
Colin Hope

Bas Jansen

Dave
Lucking

Nigel Barber

David
Rawlings

Magic
McCrombie
Falko Jansen

Bob Bean

Robin
Shuttleworth

David Goose
Martin Shaw
Ceiriog

Hughes
Paul Mankin

Club
HRCR

RAC

RAC
Almunge MK
Wakefield
IRDC

RAC/Loughborough
Car Club

HRCR

RAC & East
Ayrshire Car Club
RAC

MSF Niedtal

Spadeadam Motor
Club
RAC / Duckers

RAC

RAC Raly Motor
Club

Roger Albert Clark
Motor Club

Darlington &
District

RAC

Ikley

East Elloe

BTRDA

Bala Motor Club

RAC

https://www.rallies.info/webentry/2014/rac/entries.php?type...

Co-Driver
Paul Wakely

Darren Smith

Gwynfor
Jones

Krister Gull

Simon
Ashton

Tony
Graham

John
Pickavance

lestyn
Williams

Ed Bentley

Jamie
Edwards

Mike
Reynolds

Martina
Schulz

Arwel
Jenkins

Christopher
Dewsnap

Nick Patrick

Bob van
Tulder

Paul Garside

Stuart
Popplewell

Philip
Weston
Chris King

Harald
Gottlieb

Malcolm
Smithson

Ronnie
Roughead

Richard
Wardle

Ian Prout

Emyr Hall

Peter ER
Scott

Club
YMMC

RAC

RAC./TVMVC

Kils MK Bil

‘Wakefield

IRDC

RAC/Loughborough
Car Club

HRCR

RAC & Clwyd Vale
MC

MSF Niedtal

RAC

RAC / Dukeries

RAC

RAC Rally Motor
Club

Roger Albert Clark
Motor Club
RAC

Border Motor Club

RAC

Whickham &
District

RAC/Malton

BTRDA

Bala Motor Club

RAC

Make
Ford

Ford

Ford

Audi

Ford

Lancia

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Datsun

Ford

Ford

Ford

Saab

Ford

Ford

Vauxhall

Porsche

SAAB

Talbot

Ford

Ford

Ford

Ford

Toyota

Ford

Model

Escort
RS1600

Escort

Escort
RS2000

Ur-quattro

Escort

Fulvia

Escort RS

Escort
Mk2

Escort

Escort RS
1800

240Z

Escort
MKII
BDA

Escort
MK1

Escort
MK?2

96

Escort
RS1600

Escort
MK?2

Astra
Sport

911

900

Sunbeam
1.8

Lotus
Cortina

MK1
Escort
Mexico

Escort
MK 2

Escort
RS1400

Corolla
SR

Cortina

CC
1977

1993

1998

2145

1998

1300

1998

1998

1998

1995

2800

1998

1993

1998

1815

1975

1998

1998

3200

1989

1964

1558

1600

1600

1396

1589

1558
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Class
F2

C3

D3

F2

G4

Cl

G4

D3

D5

F2

C4

D5

C3

D5

C3

F2

D3

G4

G5

G4

F2

B4

Cc2

D2

G2

D2

B4
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No Entrant Driver Club Co-Driver Club Make  Model CC Class
57 Ian RAC. Peter Joy RAC. Volvo  PV544 1998 B4
Beveridge
58  Grahame Standen Grahame Blackpalfrey MC of | Bill Cook Blackpalfrey MC of | Ford Escort 1598 D2
Motorsport Standen Kent Kent
59 Andy Madge Kettering & District Mike Smith  Kettering & District Toyota  Corolla 1587 G3
CC/RAC CC/RAC GT Coupe
60 Per Almunge MK Conny Almunge MK Ford Falcon 4727 BS
Goransson Abrahamsson
61 Malcolm RAC Paul RAC Ford Escort 1598 G3
Davey Slingsby Mk1
62 Robinson Road Kim Baker  Mull Car Club John Connor | Quinton MC Ford Escort 1598 D2
Planing and
Professional
MotorSport
63 Mark Han Dutch Healey Midas Austin  MKI 2998 BS
Schmidt Competition Nelissen Healey
64 Drury Deliveries Richard Whickham John Tynemouth Ford Cortina 1499 B3
Holdsworth Stanger- GT
Leathes
65 Petro Turchi Team Bassano Giorgio Team Bassano Fiat 125 S 1608 C3
Pesavento
66 Saab Historic Rally  Jim RAC HRCR Saab | Jonathan Spadadam RAC Saab 96 Sport 843 Bl
Team Valentine Owners Lodge
67 Saab Historic Motor | Stephen De Lacy Mark Casey 'RAC & Ripon MSC  Saab Sport 96 845 Bl
Club Higgins
68 Nykle Meijer Dutch Healey Eef de Jong | Historic Monoposto | Austin- 3000 2998 BS5
Competitions Racing Healey = MKIII

Peregrine Print Rally 2014

RAC Clubmans Rally 2014
81 John Nicholson Fine ' John Hexham/Durham Peter Tynemouth/Durham | Ford RS2000 1998 L3
Art Nicholson Littlefield
82 Tain Heard  Border Ecosse Car = Alistair Border Ecosse Car | Ford Escort 1993 L3
Club Maxwell Club Mk2
83 Jim South of Scotland  Colin South of Scotland  Citroen = C2R2 1600 L2
Robertson Maxwell
84 Michael Durham Charlotte Dunfermline Ford Focus 1596 1.2
Farmer Sayer-Payne
85 Brian Hawick & Border | Kevin Hawick & Border | Hillman Avenger 1598 L2
Middlemas  cc Mathers cc
86 Mike Axford Warrington DMC  Dave Warrington DMC  Ford Fiesta RS 1588 L2
Thomason
RAC Rally 2014
Class

HISTORIC-CATEGORY 1 = Cars Registered Before 31.12.1967

B1 =Up To 1000cc

B2 = Cars 1001cc to 1300cc

B3 = Cars 1301cc to 1600cc excluding twin cam engined cars

B4 = Cars 1601cc to 2000cc including twin cam engined cars but excluding Porsche 911's
B5 = Cars over 2000cc including all Porsche 911's

HISTORIC-CATEGORY 2 = Cars registered between the 01/01/1968 and the 31/12/1974
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C1 =Up To 1300cc

C2 =Cars 1301cc to 1600cc

C3 = Cars 1601cc to 2000cc

C4 = Cars over 2000cc

C5 = All twin cam multi valve engined cars

HISTORIC-CATEGORY 3 = Cars registered between 01/01/1975 and 31/12/1981
D1 = Up To 1300cc

D2 = Cars 1301cc to 1600cc

D3 = Cars 1601cc to 2000cc

D4 = Cars (including Twin Cam Multi-valve engines) over 2000 cc

D5 = All other twin cam multi valve engined cars

HISTORIC-CATEGORY 4 = Cars registered on or between 01/01/1982 and 31/12/1985
E1 = Up to 1600cc

E2 = Cars over 1601cc

FIA APPENDIX K = Cars Registered before 31/12/1981

F1 =Up to 1600CC

F2 = Cars over 1601cc

OPEN RALLY = Only two wheel drive vehicles with the 2013 MSA technical regulations will be eligible
to enter

G1 = Cars up to 1000cc

G2 = Cars 1001cc to 1400cc

G3 = Cars 1401cc to 1600cc

G4 = Cars from 1601cc to 2000cc

G5 = Cars over 2000cc

Peregrine Print Rally 2014

Class

CLASS H = Two Wheel Drive Vehicles Complying with 2014 MSA Technichal Regulations
H1 = Cars up to 1300cc

H2 = Cars 1301cc to 1600cc

H3 = Cars 1601cc to 2000cc

H4 = Cars Over 2000cc

RAC Clubmans Rally 2014

Class

CLASS L = Two Wheel Drive Cars complying with 2013 MSA Technical Regulations
L1 =Up To 1300cc

L2 = Cars 1301cc to 1600cc

L3 = Cars 1601cc to 2000cc

L4 = Cars Over 2000cc

These entries are in seeded order.

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info

40of4 23/11/2014 20:02



